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Main Kitchen
Item Number
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Item Description

Hand Wash Basin
Fly Killer

4 Tier Wire Racking

Stainless Steel Wall Bench
Single Door Undercounter Freezer

Single Door Upright Fridge (Existing)
Stainless Steel Wash Up Sink

Undercounter Dishwasher (Existing)
Stainless Steel Wall Bench
Stainless Steel Wall Bench

Microwave (Existing)
6 Ring Electric Range Oven

Fume Filtration Canopy
Stainless Steel Wall Bench

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Prep Sink
Stainless Steel Wall Bench

Hot Cupboard
Stainless Steel Wall Bench
Stainless Steel Wall Bench

Stainless Steel Mobile Centre Bench
Crockery Storage

QTY
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Freezer
 Upright Fridge
(Existing)

Dishwasher
 (Existing)

Microwave
(Existing)

6 Ring Electric
Range Oven

Hot Cupboard

Fly Killer

NEW WALL MOUNTED EXTRACT FAN
DISCHARGES THROUGH WALL VIA

EXTERNAL LOUVRE COMPLETE WITH
BACK-DRAUGHT DAMPER

NEW WALL MOUNTED EXTRACT FAN
DISCHARGES THROUGH WALL VIA
EXTERNAL LOUVRE COMPLETE WITH
BACK-DRAUGHT DAMPER

NEW CEILING MOUNTED EXTRACT
FAN RISES THROUGH LOFT SPACE
ABOVE AND DISCHARGES THROUGH
TILE VENT. FAN TO BE COMPLETE
WITH BACK-DRAUGHT DAMPER

NEW WALL MOUNTED EXTRACT FAN
DISCHARGES THROUGH WALL
COMPLETE WITH BACK-DRAUGHT
DAMPER AND ON/OFF/SPEED USER
CONTROL

This bar is 5cm when printed to scale

Notes:
• Do not scale this drawing.

• This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other relevant
drawing issues and specification.

• All building materials, components and workmanship is to comply
with the appropriate building regulations, British Standards and
codes of practice and the appropriate manufacturers
recommendations.

• For all specialist work see relevant drawings.

• Any discrepancies, errors or omissions are to be reported to the
project coordinator for further instructions before commencement
of works.

• The engineer is not responsible for dimensions, except where
shown on their drawings.  All setting out information, dimensions,
etc., shall be calculated from the architect's drawings. For
dimensioned layouts of walls see architect's drawings.
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